
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 158.2 285.0 0

2 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 157.7 255.0 0

3 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 162.6 225.0 0

4 Wyatt Winter Haven High School 163.0 225.0 0

5 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 165.0 225.0 0

6 Carter Hiebert Halstead 158.4 200.0 0

7 Vincent  Nacin Caney Valley 164.8 185.0 0

8 Andrew Lacobee Larned 164.75 175.0 0

9 Logan Demond Larned 165.0 175.0 0

10 Kendall Boyer Haven High School 163.0 160.0 0

11 Elliot  Cozine Trinity Academy 160.0 135.0 0

12 Jed Buckert Trinity Academy 162.1 105.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 158.2 450.0 0

2 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 165.0 390.0 0

3 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 157.7 355.0 0

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 162.6 340.0 0

5 Vincent  Nacin Caney Valley 164.8 335.0 0

6 Logan Demond Larned 165.0 285.0 0

7 Carter Hiebert Halstead 158.4 275.0 0

8 Elliot  Cozine Trinity Academy 160.0 255.0 0

9 Kendall Boyer Haven High School 163.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Andrew Lacobee Larned 164.75 255.0 0

11 Jed Buckert Trinity Academy 162.1 205.0 0

12 Wyatt Winter Haven High School 163.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 158.2 280.0 0

2 Carter Hiebert Halstead 158.4 255.0 0

3 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 162.6 245.0 0

4 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 165.0 245.0 0

5 Logan Demond Larned 165.0 230.0 0

6 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 157.7 225.0 0

7 Vincent  Nacin Caney Valley 164.8 200.0 0

8 Andrew Lacobee Larned 164.75 195.0 0

9 Kendall Boyer Haven High School 163.0 165.0 0

10 Elliot  Cozine Trinity Academy 160.0 155.0 0

11 Jed Buckert Trinity Academy 162.1 145.0 0

12 Wyatt Winter Haven High School 163.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 158.2 1015.0 10

2 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 165.0 860.0 8

3 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 157.7 835.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 162.6 810.0 4

5 Carter Hiebert Halstead 158.4 730.0 0

6 Vincent  Nacin Caney Valley 164.8 720.0 2

7 Logan Demond Larned 165.0 690.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Andrew Lacobee Larned 164.75 625.0 0

9 Kendall Boyer Haven High School 163.0 580.0 0

10 Elliot  Cozine Trinity Academy 160.0 545.0 0

11 Jed Buckert Trinity Academy 162.1 455.0 0

12 Wyatt Winter Haven High School 163.0 225.0 0


